
HOW TO PLAY

Fill out the team you believe will make 
the pick and the player you believe 
they will pick for each slot from 1-32

SCORING

4 points for player in correct slot, plus a bonus point for correct team; 2 points for a player one slot away from where you had 
them, regardless of team; 1 point for a player two slots away from where you had them, regardless of team. The bonus point 
for correct team only applies if you have the player in the correct slot.

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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16

Currently Holds Pick

Arizona Cardinals

San Francisco 49ers

New York Jets

Oakland Raiders

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

New York Giants

Jacksonville Jaguars

Detroit Lions

Buffalo Bills

Denver Broncos

Cincinnati Bengals

Green Bay Packers

Miami Dolphins

Atlanta Falcons

Washington Redskins

Carolina Panthers

Team Selecting Player Selected No.

17

18

19

20
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25

26
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28
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32

Currently Holds Pick

New York Giants

Minnesota Vikings

Tennessee Titans

Pittsburgh Steelers

Seattle Seahawks

Baltimore Ravens

Houston Texans

Oakland Raiders

Philadelphia Eagles

Indianapolis Colts

Oakland Raiders

Los Angeles Chargers

Seattle Seahawks

Green Bay Packers

Los Angeles Rams

New England Patriots

Team Selecting Player Selected

ARI

SF

NYJ

OAK

WAS

NYG

BUF

DET

JAX

DEN

CIN

GB

TEN

ATL

TB

CAR

MIA

MIN

BAL

PIT

SEA

NYG

HOU

OAK

PHI

IND

OAK

LAC

SEA

HOU

LAR

NYG

Kyler Murray

Nick Bosa

Quinnen Williams

Josh Allen

Dwayne Haskins

Drew Lock 

Jawaan Taylor

Ed Oliver

TJ Hockenson

Devin White

Cody Ford

Noah Fant

Montez Sweat

Christian Wilkins

Devin Bush

Jonah Williams

Rashan Gary

Chris Lindstrom

DK Metcalf

Marquise Brown

Clelin Ferrell

Greedy Williams

Andre Dillard

Byron Murphy

Johnathan Abram

AJ Brown

Daniel Jones

Dexter Lawrence

Deandre Baker

Josh Jacobs

Garrett Bradbury

Brian Burns
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